A versatile highbay
LED luminaire with
high efficiency and
future-proof
connectivity
GreenPerform Highbay Elite
GreenPerform Highbay Elite is the latest innovation in a successful range of highbay
luminaires for high ceiling and industrial applications. The unique finless design has

150 lm/W 16,300 lm
Operating and Electrical
Order Code Full Product Name Input Voltage Power Consumption
911401508161 BY718P LED200/NW PSU NB NCH 220 to 240 V 135 W
911401508261 BY718P LED200/CW PSU NB NCH 220 to 240 V 135 W
911401569251 BY718P LED200/CW PSU NB 220 to 240 V 135 W
911401569351 BY718P LED200/CW PSU WB 220 to 240 V 135 W
911401569451 BY718P LED200/NW PSU NB 220 to 240 V 135 W
Order Code Full Product Name Input Voltage Power Consumption
911401569551 BY718P LED200/NW PSU WB 220 to 240 V 135 W
911401569751 BY718P LED200/NW PSU WB CAU 220 to 240 V 135 W
911401573651 BY718P LED200/NW PSU WB NCH 220 to 240 V 135 W
911401573751 BY718P LED200/CW PSU WB NCH 220 to 240 V 135 W
911401576451 BY718P LED150/CW PSU NB 220 to 240 V 102 W
GreenPerform Highbay Elite
7Product family leaflet, 2023, November 28 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name Input Voltage Power Consumption
911401576551 BY718P LED150/CW PSU WB 220 to 240 V 102 W
911401576651 BY718P LED150/NW PSU NB 220 to 240 V 102 W
911401576751 BY718P LED150/NW PSU WB 220 to 240 V 102 W
911401577651 BY718P LED150/CW PSU WB NCH 220 to 240 V 102 W
911401577751 BY718P LED150/NW PSU WB NCH 220 to 240 V 102 W
911401578051 BY718P LED150/NW PSU WB CAU 220 to 240 V 102 W
911401504961 BY718P LED250/CW PSU WB
120-277 JP
120 to 277 V 183 W
911401505161 BY718P LED300/CW PSU WB
120-277 JP
120 to 277 V 217 W
911401514061 BY718P LED250/NW PSD NB NCH 220 to 240 V 183 W
911401514361 BY718P LED300/CW PSD WB NCH 220 to 240 V 217 W
911401514461 BY718P LED300/NW PSD NB NCH 220 to 240 V 217 W
911401581051 BY718P LED250/CW PSD WB 220 to 240 V 183 W
911401581151 BY718P LED250/NW PSD NB 220 to 240 V 183 W
911401581351 BY718P LED300/CW PSD NB 220 to 240 V 217 W
911401581451 BY718P LED300/CW PSD WB 220 to 240 V 217 W
911401581851 BY718P LED250/NW PSD WB CAU 220 to 240 V 183 W
911401581951 BY718P LED300/NW PSD WB CAU 220 to 240 V 217 W
911401512761 BY718P LED100/CW PSD WB NCH 220 to 240 V 73 W
911401571851 BY718P LED100/CW PSD NB 220 to 240 V 73 W
911401571951 BY718P LED100/CW PSD WB 220 to 240 V 73 W
911401572051 BY718P LED100/NW PSD NB 220 to 240 V 73 W
911401572151 BY718P LED100/NW PSD WB 220 to 240 V 73 W
911401573851 BY718P LED100/NW PSD WB CAU 220 to 240 V 73 W
911401513561 BY718P LED200/CW PSD WB NCH 220 to 240 V 145 W
911401513661 BY718P LED200/NW PSD NB NCH 220 to 240 V 145 W
911401513761 BY718P LED200/NW PSD WB NCH 220 to 240 V 145 W
911401572251 BY718P LED200/CW PSD NB 220 to 240 V 145 W
911401572351 BY718P LED200/CW PSD WB 220 to 240 V 145 W
911401572551 BY718P LED200/NW PSD WB 220 to 240 V 145 W
Order Code Full Product Name Input Voltage Power Consumption
911401573951 BY718P LED200/NW PSD WB CAU 220 to 240 V 145 W
911401508361 BY718P LED250/CW PSU NB NCH 220 to 240 V 169 W
911401508561 BY718P LED300/CW PSU NB NCH 220 to 240 V 203 W
911401508761 BY718P LED300/CW PSU WB NCH 220 to 240 V 203 W
911401508861 BY718P LED300/NW PSU WB NCH 220 to 240 V 203 W
911401576851 BY718P LED250/CW PSU NB 220 to 240 V 169 W
911401576951 BY718P LED250/CW PSU WB 220 to 240 V 169 W
911401577051 BY718P LED250/NW PSU NB 220 to 240 V 169 W
911401577151 BY718P LED250/NW PSU WB 220 to 240 V 169 W
911401577251 BY718P LED300/CW PSU NB 220 to 240 V 203 W
911401577351 BY718P LED300/CW PSU WB 220 to 240 V 203 W
911401577451 BY718P LED300/NW PSU NB 220 to 240 V 203 W
911401577551 BY718P LED300/NW PSU WB 220 to 240 V 203 W
911401577951 BY718P LED250/NW PSU WB NCH 220 to 240 V 169 W
911401578151 BY718P LED250/NW PSU WB CAU 220 to 240 V 169 W
911401578251 BY718P LED300/NW PSU WB CAU 220 to 240 V 203 W
911401568851 BY718P LED100/CW PSU NB 220 to 240 V 68 W
911401568951 BY718P LED100/CW PSU WB 220 to 240 V 68 W
911401569051 BY718P LED100/NW PSU NB 220 to 240 V 68 W
911401569151 BY718P LED100/NW PSU WB 220 to 240 V 68 W
911401569651 BY718P LED100/NW PSU WB CAU 220 to 240 V 68 W
911401573451 BY718P LED100/NW PSU WB NCH 220 to 240 V 68 W
911401573551 BY718P LED100/CW PSU WB NCH 220 to 240 V 68 W
911401504761 BY718P LED150/CW PSU WB
120-277 JP
120 to 277 V 109 W
911401513161 BY718P LED150/CW PSD WB NCH 220 to 240 V 109 W
911401513361 BY718P LED150/NW PSD WB NCH 220 to 240 V 109 W
911401580651 BY718P LED150/CW PSD WB 220 to 240 V 109 W
911401580851 BY718P LED150/NW PSD WB 220 to 240 V 109 W
911401581751 BY718P LED150/NW PSD WB CAU 220 to 240 V 109 W
Controls and Dimming
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable
911401508161 BY718P LED200/NW PSU NB NCH No
911401508261 BY718P LED200/CW PSU NB NCH No
911401569251 BY718P LED200/CW PSU NB No
911401569351 BY718P LED200/CW PSU WB No
911401569451 BY718P LED200/NW PSU NB No
911401569551 BY718P LED200/NW PSU WB No
911401569751 BY718P LED200/NW PSU WB CAU No
911401573651 BY718P LED200/NW PSU WB NCH No
911401573751 BY718P LED200/CW PSU WB NCH No
911401576451 BY718P LED150/CW PSU NB No
911401576551 BY718P LED150/CW PSU WB No
911401576651 BY718P LED150/NW PSU NB No
911401576751 BY718P LED150/NW PSU WB No
911401577651 BY718P LED150/CW PSU WB NCH No
911401577751 BY718P LED150/NW PSU WB NCH No
911401578051 BY718P LED150/NW PSU WB CAU No
911401504961 BY718P LED250/CW PSU WB 120-277 JP No
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable
911401505161 BY718P LED300/CW PSU WB 120-277 JP No
911401514061 BY718P LED250/NW PSD NB NCH Yes
911401514361 BY718P LED300/CW PSD WB NCH Yes
911401514461 BY718P LED300/NW PSD NB NCH Yes
911401581051 BY718P LED250/CW PSD WB Yes
911401581151 BY718P LED250/NW PSD NB Yes
911401581351 BY718P LED300/CW PSD NB Yes
911401581451 BY718P LED300/CW PSD WB Yes
911401581851 BY718P LED250/NW PSD WB CAU Yes
911401581951 BY718P LED300/NW PSD WB CAU Yes
911401512761 BY718P LED100/CW PSD WB NCH Yes
911401571851 BY718P LED100/CW PSD NB Yes
911401571951 BY718P LED100/CW PSD WB Yes
911401572051 BY718P LED100/NW PSD NB Yes
911401572151 BY718P LED100/NW PSD WB Yes
911401573851 BY718P LED100/NW PSD WB CAU Yes
911401513561 BY718P LED200/CW PSD WB NCH Yes
GreenPerform Highbay Elite
8Product family leaflet, 2023, November 28 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable
911401513661 BY718P LED200/NW PSD NB NCH Yes
911401513761 BY718P LED200/NW PSD WB NCH Yes
911401572251 BY718P LED200/CW PSD NB Yes
911401572351 BY718P LED200/CW PSD WB Yes
911401572551 BY718P LED200/NW PSD WB Yes
911401573951 BY718P LED200/NW PSD WB CAU Yes
911401508361 BY718P LED250/CW PSU NB NCH No
911401508561 BY718P LED300/CW PSU NB NCH No
911401508761 BY718P LED300/CW PSU WB NCH No
911401508861 BY718P LED300/NW PSU WB NCH No
911401576851 BY718P LED250/CW PSU NB No
911401576951 BY718P LED250/CW PSU WB No
911401577051 BY718P LED250/NW PSU NB No
911401577151 BY718P LED250/NW PSU WB No
911401577251 BY718P LED300/CW PSU NB No
911401577351 BY718P LED300/CW PSU WB No
911401577451 BY718P LED300/NW PSU NB No
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable
911401577551 BY718P LED300/NW PSU WB No
911401577951 BY718P LED250/NW PSU WB NCH No
911401578151 BY718P LED250/NW PSU WB CAU No
911401578251 BY718P LED300/NW PSU WB CAU No
911401568851 BY718P LED100/CW PSU NB No
911401568951 BY718P LED100/CW PSU WB No
911401569051 BY718P LED100/NW PSU NB No
911401569151 BY718P LED100/NW PSU WB No
911401569651 BY718P LED100/NW PSU WB CAU No
911401573451 BY718P LED100/NW PSU WB NCH No
911401573551 BY718P LED100/CW PSU WB NCH No
911401504761 BY718P LED150/CW PSU WB 120-277 JP No
911401513161 BY718P LED150/CW PSD WB NCH Yes
911401513361 BY718P LED150/NW PSD WB NCH Yes
911401580651 BY718P LED150/CW PSD WB Yes
911401580851 BY718P LED150/NW PSD WB Yes
911401581751 BY718P LED150/NW PSD WB CAU Yes
Mechanical and Housing
Order Code Full Product Name Housing Color
911401508161 BY718P LED200/NW PSU NB NCH Gray
911401508261 BY718P LED200/CW PSU NB NCH Gray
911401569251 BY718P LED200/CW PSU NB Gray
911401569351 BY718P LED200/CW PSU WB Gray
911401569451 BY718P LED200/NW PSU NB Gray
911401569551 BY718P LED200/NW PSU WB Gray
911401569751 BY718P LED200/NW PSU WB CAU Gray
911401573651 BY718P LED200/NW PSU WB NCH Gray
911401573751 BY718P LED200/CW PSU WB NCH Gray
911401576451 BY718P LED150/CW PSU NB Gray
911401576551 BY718P LED150/CW PSU WB Gray
911401576651 BY718P LED150/NW PSU NB Gray
911401576751 BY718P LED150/NW PSU WB Gray
911401577651 BY718P LED150/CW PSU WB NCH Gray
911401577751 BY718P LED150/NW PSU WB NCH Gray
911401578051 BY718P LED150/NW PSU WB CAU Gray
911401504961 BY718P LED250/CW PSU WB 120-277 JP Black and gray
911401505161 BY718P LED300/CW PSU WB 120-277 JP Black and gray
911401514061 BY718P LED250/NW PSD NB NCH Black and gray
911401514361 BY718P LED300/CW PSD WB NCH Black and gray
911401514461 BY718P LED300/NW PSD NB NCH Black and gray
911401581051 BY718P LED250/CW PSD WB Black and gray
911401581151 BY718P LED250/NW PSD NB Black and gray

911401571951 BY718P LED100/CW PSD WB Black and gray
911401572051 BY718P LED100/NW PSD NB Black and gray
Order Code Full Product Name Housing Color
911401572151 BY718P LED100/NW PSD WB Black and gray
911401573851 BY718P LED100/NW PSD WB CAU Black and gray
911401513561 BY718P LED200/CW PSD WB NCH Black and gray
911401513661 BY718P LED200/NW PSD NB NCH Black and gray
911401513761 BY718P LED200/NW PSD WB NCH Black and gray
911401572251 BY718P LED200/CW PSD NB Black and gray
911401572351 BY718P LED200/CW PSD WB Black and gray
911401572551 BY718P LED200/NW PSD WB Black and gray
911401573951 BY718P LED200/NW PSD WB CAU Black and gray
911401508361 BY718P LED250/CW PSU NB NCH Gray
911401508561 BY718P LED300/CW PSU NB NCH Gray
911401508761 BY718P LED300/CW PSU WB NCH Gray
911401508861 BY718P LED300/NW PSU WB NCH Gray
911401576851 BY718P LED250/CW PSU NB Gray
911401576951 BY718P LED250/CW PSU WB Gray
911401577051 BY718P LED250/NW PSU NB Gray
911401577151 BY718P LED250/NW PSU WB Gray
911401577251 BY718P LED300/CW PSU NB Gray
911401577351 BY718P LED300/CW PSU WB Gray
911401577451 BY718P LED300/NW PSU NB Gray
911401577551 BY718P LED300/NW PSU WB Gray
911401577951 BY718P LED250/NW PSU WB NCH Gray
911401578151 BY718P LED250/NW PSU WB CAU Gray
911401578251 BY718P LED300/NW PSU WB CAU Gray
911401568851 BY718P LED100/CW PSU NB Gray
911401568951 BY718P LED100/CW PSU WB Gray
911401569051 BY718P LED100/NW PSU NB Gray
911401569151 BY718P LED100/NW PSU WB Gray
911401569651 BY718P LED100/NW PSU WB CAU Gray
911401573451 BY718P LED100/NW PSU WB NCH Gray
911401573551 BY718P LED100/CW PSU WB NCH Gray
GreenPerform Highbay Elite
9Product family leaflet, 2023, November 28 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name Housing Color
911401504761 BY718P LED150/CW PSU WB 120-277 JP Black and gray
911401513161 BY718P LED150/CW PSD WB NCH Black and gray
911401513361 BY718P LED150/NW PSD WB NCH Black and gray
Order Code Full Product Name Housing Color
911401580651 BY718P LED150/CW PSD WB Black and gray
911401580851 BY718P LED150/NW PSD WB Black and gray
911401581751 BY718P LED150/NW PSD WB CAU Black and gray
Over Time Performance (IEC Compliant)
Order Code Full Product Name Driver failure rate at 5000 h
911401508161 BY718P LED200/NW PSU NB NCH -
911401508261 BY718P LED200/CW PSU NB NCH -
911401569251 BY718P LED200/CW PSU NB -
911401569351 BY718P LED200/CW PSU WB -
911401569451 BY718P LED200/NW PSU NB -
911401569551 BY718P LED200/NW PSU WB -
911401569751 BY718P LED200/NW PSU WB CAU -
911401573651 BY718P LED200/NW PSU WB NCH -
911401573751 BY718P LED200/CW PSU WB NCH -
911401576451 BY718P LED150/CW PSU NB -
911401576551 BY718P LED150/CW PSU WB -
911401576651 BY718P LED150/NW PSU NB -
911401576751 BY718P LED150/NW PSU WB -
911401577651 BY718P LED150/CW PSU WB NCH -
911401577751 BY718P LED150/NW PSU WB NCH -
911401578051 BY718P LED150/NW PSU WB CAU -
911401504961 BY718P LED250/CW PSU WB 120-277 JP 0.004 %
911401505161 BY718P LED300/CW PSU WB 120-277 JP 0.004 %
911401514061 BY718P LED250/NW PSD NB NCH 0.0042 %
911401514361 BY718P LED300/CW PSD WB NCH 0.0042 %
911401514461 BY718P LED300/NW PSD NB NCH 0.0042 %
911401581051 BY718P LED250/CW PSD WB 0.0042 %
911401581151 BY718P LED250/NW PSD NB 0.0042 %
911401581351 BY718P LED300/CW PSD NB 0.0042 %
911401581451 BY718P LED300/CW PSD WB 0.0042 %
911401581851 BY718P LED250/NW PSD WB CAU 0.0042 %
911401581951 BY718P LED300/NW PSD WB CAU 0.0042 %
911401512761 BY718P LED100/CW PSD WB NCH 0.0021 %
911401571851 BY718P LED100/CW PSD NB 0.0021 %
911401571951 BY718P LED100/CW PSD WB 0.0021 %
911401572051 BY718P LED100/NW PSD NB 0.0021 %
911401572151 BY718P LED100/NW PSD WB 0.0021 %
911401573851 BY718P LED100/NW PSD WB CAU 0.0021 %
911401513561 BY718P LED200/CW PSD WB NCH 0.0021 %
Order Code Full Product Name Driver failure rate at 5000 h
911401513661 BY718P LED200/NW PSD NB NCH 0.0021 %
911401513761 BY718P LED200/NW PSD WB NCH 0.0021 %
911401572251 BY718P LED200/CW PSD NB 0.0021 %
911401572351 BY718P LED200/CW PSD WB 0.0021 %
911401572551 BY718P LED200/NW PSD WB 0.0021 %
911401573951 BY718P LED200/NW PSD WB CAU 0.0021 %
911401508361 BY718P LED250/CW PSU NB NCH -
911401508561 BY718P LED300/CW PSU NB NCH -
911401508761 BY718P LED300/CW PSU WB NCH -
911401508861 BY718P LED300/NW PSU WB NCH -
911401576851 BY718P LED250/CW PSU NB -
911401576951 BY718P LED250/CW PSU WB -
911401577051 BY718P LED250/NW PSU NB -
911401577151 BY718P LED250/NW PSU WB -
911401577251 BY718P LED300/CW PSU NB -
911401577351 BY718P LED300/CW PSU WB -
911401577451 BY718P LED300/NW PSU NB -

911401581751 BY718P LED150/NW PSD WB CAU 0.0021 %
Application Conditions
Order Code Full Product Name Maximum dim level
911401508161 BY718P LED200/NW PSU NB NCH Not applicable
911401508261 BY718P LED200/CW PSU NB NCH Not applicable
911401569251 BY718P LED200/CW PSU NB Not applicable
911401569351 BY718P LED200/CW PSU WB Not applicable
911401569451 BY718P LED200/NW PSU NB Not applicable
911401569551 BY718P LED200/NW PSU WB Not applicable
Order Code Full Product Name Maximum dim level
911401569751 BY718P LED200/NW PSU WB CAU Not applicable
911401573651 BY718P LED200/NW PSU WB NCH Not applicable
911401573751 BY718P LED200/CW PSU WB NCH Not applicable
911401576451 BY718P LED150/CW PSU NB Not applicable
911401576551 BY718P LED150/CW PSU WB Not applicable
911401576651 BY718P LED150/NW PSU NB Not applicable
GreenPerform Highbay Elite
10Product family leaflet, 2023, November 28 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name Maximum dim level
911401576751 BY718P LED150/NW PSU WB Not applicable
911401577651 BY718P LED150/CW PSU WB NCH Not applicable
911401577751 BY718P LED150/NW PSU WB NCH Not applicable
911401578051 BY718P LED150/NW PSU WB CAU Not applicable
911401504961 BY718P LED250/CW PSU WB 120-277 JP Not applicable
911401505161 BY718P LED300/CW PSU WB 120-277 JP Not applicable
911401514061 BY718P LED250/NW PSD NB NCH 1%
911401514361 BY718P LED300/CW PSD WB NCH 1%
911401514461 BY718P LED300/NW PSD NB NCH 1%
911401581051 BY718P LED250/CW PSD WB 1%
911401581151 BY718P LED250/NW PSD NB 1%
911401581351 BY718P LED300/CW PSD NB 1%
911401581451 BY718P LED300/CW PSD WB 1%
911401581851 BY718P LED250/NW PSD WB CAU 1%
911401581951 BY718P LED300/NW PSD WB CAU 1%
911401512761 BY718P LED100/CW PSD WB NCH 1%
911401571851 BY718P LED100/CW PSD NB 1%
911401571951 BY718P LED100/CW PSD WB 1%
911401572051 BY718P LED100/NW PSD NB 1%
911401572151 BY718P LED100/NW PSD WB 1%
911401573851 BY718P LED100/NW PSD WB CAU 1%
911401513561 BY718P LED200/CW PSD WB NCH 1%
911401513661 BY718P LED200/NW PSD NB NCH 1%
911401513761 BY718P LED200/NW PSD WB NCH 1%
911401572251 BY718P LED200/CW PSD NB 1%
911401572351 BY718P LED200/CW PSD WB 1%
911401572551 BY718P LED200/NW PSD WB 1%
911401573951 BY718P LED200/NW PSD WB CAU 1%
Order Code Full Product Name Maximum dim level
911401508361 BY718P LED250/CW PSU NB NCH Not applicable
911401508561 BY718P LED300/CW PSU NB NCH Not applicable
911401508761 BY718P LED300/CW PSU WB NCH Not applicable
911401508861 BY718P LED300/NW PSU WB NCH Not applicable
911401576851 BY718P LED250/CW PSU NB Not applicable
911401576951 BY718P LED250/CW PSU WB Not applicable
911401577051 BY718P LED250/NW PSU NB Not applicable
911401577151 BY718P LED250/NW PSU WB Not applicable
911401577251 BY718P LED300/CW PSU NB Not applicable
911401577351 BY718P LED300/CW PSU WB Not applicable
911401577451 BY718P LED300/NW PSU NB Not applicable
911401577551 BY718P LED300/NW PSU WB Not applicable
911401577951 BY718P LED250/NW PSU WB NCH Not applicable
911401578151 BY718P LED250/NW PSU WB CAU Not applicable
911401578251 BY718P LED300/NW PSU WB CAU Not applicable
911401568851 BY718P LED100/CW PSU NB Not applicable
911401568951 BY718P LED100/CW PSU WB Not applicable
911401569051 BY718P LED100/NW PSU NB Not applicable
911401569151 BY718P LED100/NW PSU WB Not applicable
911401569651 BY718P LED100/NW PSU WB CAU Not applicable
911401573451 BY718P LED100/NW PSU WB NCH Not applicable
911401573551 BY718P LED100/CW PSU WB NCH Not applicable
911401504761 BY718P LED150/CW PSU WB 120-277 JP Not applicable
911401513161 BY718P LED150/CW PSD WB NCH 1%
911401513361 BY718P LED150/NW PSD WB NCH 1%
911401580651 BY718P LED150/CW PSD WB 1%
911401580851 BY718P LED150/NW PSD WB 1%
911401581751 BY718P LED150/NW PSD WB CAU 1%
GreenPerform Highbay Elite